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Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University
Badshahithaul Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com,
coesdsuv@gmail.com

Ref.No. 61 70 /SDSUV/Conf/ Exam/2026

Dated- 324 .01.2026
Exam Date Sheet
B.A. B.Ed./B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 year Integrated Course,
Semester-1V, Session (2023-27)
Time 09:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Date Day Course Subject Paper
02-02-2026 Monday Education Assesment For Learning
03-02-2026 Tuesday Education Gender School & Society
B.A. English Literature / Sanskrit | First
04-02-2026 | Wednesday B.Sc. Mathematics First
B.A. English Literature / Sanskrit | Second
05-02-2026 Thursday B.Sc. Matherﬁatics Second
B.A. Economics First
06-02-2026 Friday B.Sc. Zoology First |
B.A. Economics Second |
09-02-2026 Monday B.Sc. Zoology | Second
B.A. Geography First
10-02-2026 Tuesday B.Sc. __lisy
B.A. 4
11-02-2026 | Wednesday _B.Sc. )
12-02-2026 Thursday |
13-02-2026 |




LM T

- ,—\/ e Monday B.A. Political Science Second
17-02-2026 Tuesday B.Sc. Chemistry First
18-02-2026 | Wednesday B.Sc. Chemistry Second
19-02-2026 Thursday B.A. History First
20-02-2026 Friday B.A. History Second
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Copy for Information and Necessary Actions:-

1- P.S.to V.C for Kind Notice of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.

2- Registrar.

3- Finance Officer.

4- Deupty Exam Controller.

5- Assistant Exam Controller

6- Assistant Registrar (Adm/Finance).

7- Incharge Exam/Confidential/Adm/Data Center.

8- Shri Deepak Upadhyay, with the request that the above examination schecdule may kindly be
uploaded on the University Official Website.

9- Guard File.
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